

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 4797 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

After hearing counsel for respective parties, it appears that inspite of some of the civil applications are disposed by this Court, the same are listed for hearing. The concerned Section Officer to verify from record and ascertain which applications are disposed of and which are pending. Such note to be prepared within 10 days from today. The note shall also indicate that the pending application is filed for what relief and if there are more one application filed for the same relief, then the note should indicate that the particular applications are for particular relief and those should be grouped together.

S.O. 29.9.2009.

(S.S. SHINDE, J.)

Date:14.09.2009.

rlj/