

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD
WRIT PETITION NO.4797 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

The concerned Section of the Registry to prepare compilation of all applications which are mentioned in office report dated 25th September, 2009 and the replies filed therein.

Put up for further hearing after two weeks.

(S.S. SHINDE, J).

29.09.2009.
PLK/#