

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.4797 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Parties insist hearing of the writ petition instead of going through the exercise of hearing the application. It is not possible to hear the writ petition finally today since it pertains to the year, 2004. However, liberty to the parties to mention in the first week of January, 2011.

S.O. to 7th January, 2011.

(S.S. SHINDE, J.)

01.12.2010.  
PLK/\*