

1  
**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders or directions  
and Registrar's orders.

**Court's or Judge's orders.**

---

**WRIT PETITION NO.: 4797 OF 2004**

\*\*\*

1. Respective counsel for parties point out that the petition is to be heard as per earlier orders passed on 1st December, 2010. They jointly request to take up the matter on 21st January, 2011 for final hearing.
2. List the petition on 21st January, 2011 along with connected writ petition Nos.1764 of 2002, 2041 of 2002 and 4381 of 2002.

**[B.P.DHARMADHIKARI, J.]**

Dated:07/01/2011.  
ans/4797