

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 4797 OF 2004**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri V. D. Salunke, Advocate for Petitioners.</p> <p>CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J. DATE : 08th July, 2011.</p> <p><u>PER COURT :</u></p> <p>. Fix the writ petition for final hearing in the week commencing from 05th September, 2011.</p> <p>[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]</p>